

Glebe J B Sharp Regatta

Sunday, 4 June 2017

Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	01.01	LEICHHARDT 1	(Bianca Horrell)	4	2:01.67	0.00 +0.00
2	01.04	LEICHHARDT 4	(Amelia Cooper)	3		NTT
3	01.20	ST PAUL'S GRAMMAR 1	(Maddison Joines)	2		NTT
4	01.21	PENRITH 1	(Charlotte Murray)	1		NTT

Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	01.22	PENRITH 2	(Tallara Forbes)	1	2:05.84	0.00 +0.00
2	01.18	SYDNEY 4	(Lara Thurgood)	6	2:23.63	17.79 +17.79
3	01.17	SYDNEY 3	(Caitlin McManus-Barrett)	7	2:24.83	1.20 +18.99
4	01.23	PENRITH 3	(Claire Robinson)	2	2:41.72	16.89 +35.88
5	01.19	SYDNEY 5	(Kisha Chabo)	5	2:55.55	13.83 +49.71
6	01.15	SYDNEY 1	(Isabel Lucraft)	3	2:59.43	3.88 +53.59
7	01.16	SYDNEY 2	(Genevieve Bivell)	4	3:03.43	4.00 +57.59

Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 3
CANCELLED					

Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED)					Final
CANCELLED					

Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	03.01	GLEBE		1	1:49.60	0.00 +0.00

Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	04.29	PENRITH 2	(Bradley Moran)	2	2:01.29	0.00 +0.00
2	04.17	MOSMAN 1	(Nikolas Pender)	6	2:04.22	2.93 +2.93
3	04.21	MOSMAN 5	(Frederick Ross)	3	2:07.32	3.10 +6.03
4	04.19	MOSMAN 3	(Mungo Murphy)	5	2:16.28	8.96 +14.99
5	04.30	GLEBE 1	(Nicholos Wenzel)	4	2:19.20	2.92 +17.91
6	04.28	PENRITH 1	(Aaron Bill)	1	2:22.38	3.18 +21.09

Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	04.01	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 1	(Simon Latham)	1	1:45.76	0.00 +0.00
2	04.02	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 2	(Adrian Freiburg)	2		NTT
3	04.06	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 6	(Zack McGeechan)	5		NTT
4	04.18	MOSMAN 2	(Patrick Burke)	3		NTT
5	04.09	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 9	(Karl Kovarik)	4		NTT
6	04.10	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 1	(Callum Latham)	6		NTT

Race 8 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	04.04	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 4	(Nicolas Yule)	2	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	04.03	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 3	(Christos Fotopoulos)	1		NTT
3	04.26	SYDNEY 3	(Andreas Migdalias)	7		NTT
4	04.27	SYDNEY 4	(Namkai Styliano)	8		NTT
5	04.11	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 2	(Harry L'Orange)	3		NTT
6	04.24	SYDNEY 1	(Remy Alonso)	5		NTT
7	04.25	SYDNEY 2	(Marcus Malouf)	6		NTT
	04.13	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 4	(Rafferty Talbot)	4		

Glebe J B Sharp Regatta

Sunday, 4 June 2017

Race 9 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 4	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	04.05	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 5	(Lachlan Rennie)	1	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	04.16	SYDNEY	(Lachlan Roach)	6		NTT
3	04.15	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 6	(Samson Hulks)	5		NTT
4	04.14	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 5	(Sam Bristow)	4		NTT
5	04.12	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 3	(Luke Dickinson)	3		NTT
6	04.08	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 8	(Hugo Hobbs)	2		NTT

Race 10 MENS OPEN PAIR					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	05.02	GLEBE		2	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	05.01	BALMAIN		1		NTT
3	05.04	GLEBE2		4		NTT
4	05.03	LEICHHARDT		3		NTT

Race 11 MENS OPEN PAIR					Division 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 12 MENS OPEN PAIR					Division 3	
CANCELLED						

Race 13 PARA DOUBLE SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	17.01	BALMAIN		1	NTT	0.00 +0.00

Race 14 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	06.01	SYDNEY		1	4:56.02	0.00 +0.00
2	06.02	ST PAULS		2	5:16.09	20.07 +20.07

Race 15 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	07.03	SYDNEY 1	(Fergus O'Sullivan)	1	1:56.68	0.00 +0.00
2	07.08	GLEBE 1	(D'arcy Roche)	4	1:59.52	2.84 +2.84
3	07.04	SYDNEY 2	(Ethen Mehta)	5	2:03.23	3.71 +6.55
4	07.01	BALMAIN 1	(Christopher James)	6	2:09.40	6.17 +12.72
5	07.06	PENRITH 1	(Aaron Bill)	3	2:11.96	2.56 +15.28
6	07.09	GLEBE 2	(Julian Hervir)	7	2:17.36	5.40 +20.68
7	07.05	SYDNEY 3	(Cosmo Gullickson)	2	2:24.37	7.01 +27.69

Race 16 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED)					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	08.02	GLEBE		2	1:33.66	0.00 +0.00
2	08.01	SYDNEY		1	1:36.18	2.52 +2.52

Race 17 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	09.01	SYDNEY		1	1:53.47	0.00 +0.00

Race 18 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	10.20	MOSMAN 1	(Nikolas Pender)	1	1:58.07	0.00 +0.00
2	10.02	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 1	(Simon Latham)	2		NTT
3	10.24	MOSMAN 5	(Frederick Ross)	3		NTT
4	10.19	SYDNEY 3	(Lachlan Roach)	4		NTT
5	10.38	PENRITH 6	(Bradley Moran)	5		NTT
6	10.06	NEWINGTON COLLEGE 5	(Lachlan Rennie)	6		NTT

Glebe J B Sharp Regatta

Sunday, 4 June 2017

Race 19 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	10.25	MOSMAN 6	(Brea Nicholls)	1	2:12.96	0.00 +0.00
2	10.34	PENRITH 2	(Claire Robinson)	2	2:20.21	7.25 +7.25
3	10.35	PENRITH 3	(Maddison Craig)	3	2:26.60	6.39 +13.64
4	10.36	PENRITH 4	(Tallara Forbes)	4	2:28.88	2.28 +15.92

Race 20 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	11.01	GLEBE		1	1:35.06	0.00 +0.00
2	11.02	BALMAIN		2	1:57.53	22.47 +22.47

Race 21 WOMENS OPEN EIGHT					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	12.01	GLEBE		1	1:57.78	0.00 +0.00

Race 22 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	13.10	PENRITH 1	(Charlotte Murray)	1	2:02.88	0.00 +0.00
2	13.09	ST PAUL'S GRAMMAR 1	(Maddison Joines)	2	2:09.78	6.90 +6.90

Race 23 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	14.01	SYDNEY1		1	1:54.45	0.00 +0.00
2	14.02	SYDNEY1		2	2:06.91	12.46 +12.46
3	14.03	GLEBE		3	2:33.59	26.68 +39.14

Race 24 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE PAIR					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	15.01	PENRITH		1	2:23.86	0.00 +0.00

Race 25 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE PAIR					Division 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 26 MENS OPEN EIGHT					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	Margins
1	16.01	GLEBE		1	1:41.85	0.00 +0.00